
 

 
MENU 

Every Stylist is growing.  Our experience and skills are a reflection of our hard work and dedication 
to our craft.  This commitment is rewarded directly in our price structure. 

Service Graduate 
Stylist 

Stylist Senior 
Stylist 

Executive 
Stylist 

Salon 
Director 

      
Wash, Cut & Style £33 £37.50 £48.50 £59 £66 
Restyle £37.50 £52.50 £58 £66 £77 
Wash & Cut £28 £31 £38.50 £44 £48.50 
Dry Cut £23 £26 £31 £34.50 £37.50 
Wash & Style £25 £26 £32.50 £37.50 £40 
+ Extensions £38.50 £42 £46 £49.50 £53.50 
Men’s Wash & Cut £16 £22 £25 £29 £33 
Men’s Dry Cut £13 £18 £22 £27 £31 
Child’s Cut (10 & under) £14 £14 £16 £18 £20.50 
Child’s Wash & Cut  (10 & 
under) 

£18 £18 £20.50 £25 £29 

Child’s Wash, Cut & Style 
(10 & under) 

£22.50 £22.50 £26 £32 £35.50 

Teen’s Dry Cut (11-16) £18 £22.50 £26 £32 £37.50 
Boy’s dry cut (11-16) £13 £18 £20.50 £25 £31 
Teen’s Wash & Cut (11-16) £22.50 £26 £32.50 £42 £48.50 
Teen’s Wash, Cut & Style 
(11-16) 

£25 £32.50 £41 £56 £66 

Occasional Hair £38 £52.50 £58 £66 £77 
Bridal Packages available by quotation 

 

TREATMENTS 
Gold – (Olaplex Standalone)  £33.50 
A specialised in-salon system that prevents the breaking bonds when you colour, lighten or bleach your hair. 

Silver – (Olaplex add on)  £15 

Bronze – (Davines Circle Moments)  £12 

Liquid Luster    £12 

NB. All prices published are for guidance purposes and may be subject to change. Please confirm when booking or 
at your consultation. 



 

 

 

 

 

COLOUR MENU 
We offer a complimentary consultation before any colouring service. 

We will listen closely to your requests and assess your hair to help guide you through the broad 
selection of choices on the colour menu, creating and customising a professional colour service 
perfect for you. 

 
 Graduate 

Technician 
Technician Senior 

Technician 
Technical 
Consultant 

Salon 
Director 

Full Head Foils £70 £88 £103 £112 £112 
Half Head Foils £60.50 £74 £89 £97 £97 
T Section Foils £50.50 £61 £75 £82.50 £82.50 
Creative Colour 
     Long 
     Short 

 
£75 
£67 

 
£88 
£81 

 
£103 
£97 

 
£118 
£112 

 
£118 
£112 

Full Head Permanent £47.50 £54 £67 £75 £75 
Regrowth Permanent £35 £43 £53 £59.50 £59.50 
Scalp Bleach with Olaplex £48.50 £55 £66 £73 £73 
Full head scalp bleach with 
Olaplex 

£65 £70 £82.50 £87 £87 

Natural Glossing Colour £35 £43 £53 £59.50 £59.50 
Tonalisation 
     Short 
     Long 

 
£31 
£37 

 
£31 
£37 

 
£31 
£37 

 
£31 
£37 

 
£31 
£37 

Men’s Colour £20 £20 £22 £27.50 £27.50 
Balayage 
The natural effect of sun lightened 
hair, maintaining the deep colour 
of base with progressive 
lightening towards the Ɵps. 

£79 £88 £103.50 £112 £112 

Balayage Refresh £71.50 £80 £93.50 £101.50 £101.50 
Keratin Blow-dry Package From £195 

 

Colour correcƟon and perms by quotaƟon.  Colour prices are subject to consultaƟon, dependent on hair length 
and/or density where more Ɵme and/or product is needed.  All clients must have a skin sensiƟvity test at least 48 
hours prior to any colour service. 


